All State String Audition Results
March 17,2018

Instrument Audition # Seat Assignment

MS Violin 48 1-1
MS Violin 20 1-2
MS Violin 33 1-3
MS Violin 54 1-4
MS Violin 15 1-5
MS Violin 19 1-6
MS Violin 14 1-7
MS Violin 25 1-8
MS Violin 79 1-9
MS Violin 37 1-10
MS Violin 26 1-11
MS Violin 78 1-12
MS Violin 39 2-1
MS Violin 2 2-2
MS Violin 63 2-3
MS Violin 58 2-4
MS Violin 24 1-13
MS Violin 68 1-14
MS Violin 49 1-15
MS Violin 13 1-16
MS Violin 67 1-17
MS Violin 17 1-18
MS Violin 36 1-19
MS Violin 27 1-20
MS Violin 52 1-21
MS Violin 29 1-22
MS Violin 4 1-23
MS Violin 5 1-24
MS Violin 45 2-5
MS Violin 35 2-6
MS Violin 8 2-7
MS Violin 23 2-8
MS Violin 22 2-9
MS Violin 69 2-10
MS Violin 7 2-11
MS Violin 34 2-12
MS Violin 50 2-13
MS Violin 10 2-14
MS Violin 3 2-15
MS Violin 76 2-16
MS Violin 12 2-17

MS Violin 59 2-18



MS Violin
MS Violin
MS Violin
MS Violin
MS Violin
MS Violin

MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola
MS Viola

MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello
MS Cello

MS Bass
MS Bass
MS Bass
MS Bass
MS Bass

61
44

72
32
28

10

15

11

14
18

21
19

17

20
15

18
21

23
24
11
14
19

12
22

€2 NI )

OOV WN -

QU U U G Vo
ONUTD WN R O

Ul W IN -



MS Bass
MS Bass
MS Bass

HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin

w

56
59
63
61

29
11
22
39
31
82
92
60
43

24
74

35
42
18
80
89
67
91
25
45
53
68
17
52
54
37
47

76
16
19
58
65

~

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7
1-8
1-9
1-10
1-11
1-12
2-1
2-2
2-3

1-13
1-14
1-15
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-19
1-20
1-21
1-22
1-23
1-24
2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10
2-11
2-12
2-13
2-14
2-15
2-16
2-17
2-18



HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin
HS Violin

HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola
HS Viola

HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello
HS Cello

HS Bass
HS Bass
HS Bass
HS Bass
HS Bass

79
46
55
48
83
72

17

27
24
26
16
23
10

29
21

28
18

m OO

OOV WN -

U T T Y | S Ve
AU WN RO

Ul W IN =



HS Bass
HS Bass
HS Bass
HS Bass
HS Bass

16

14

= O 0O



