## All State String Audition Results March 17, 2018

T	nstrument	Audition #	Seat Assignment
	AS Violin	48	1-1
	AS Violin AS Violin	20	1-2
	AS Violin AS Violin	33	1-3
	AS Violin AS Violin	54	1-4
	AS Violin AS Violin	15	1-5
	AS Violin AS Violin	19	1-6
	AS Violin AS Violin	14	1-7
	AS Violin AS Violin	25	1-8
	AS Violin AS Violin	79	1-9
	AS Violin AS Violin	37	1-10
	AS Violin AS Violin	26	1-11
	AS Violin AS Violin	78	1-12
	AS Violin	39	2-1
	AS Violin	2	2-2
	AS Violin	63	2-3
	AS Violin	58	2-4
	AS Violin	24	1-13
	AS Violin	68	1-14
	AS Violin	49	1-15
	AS Violin	13	1-16
	AS Violin	67	1-17
	AS Violin	17	1-18
N	AS Violin	36	1-19
N	AS Violin	27	1-20
N	AS Violin	52	1-21
N	AS Violin	29	1-22
N	AS Violin	4	1-23
N	AS Violin	5	1-24
N	AS Violin	45	2-5
N	AS Violin	35	2-6
N	AS Violin	8	2-7
N	AS Violin	23	2-8
N	AS Violin	22	2-9
N	AS Violin	69	2-10
N	AS Violin	7	2-11
N	AS Violin	34	2-12
N	AS Violin	50	2-13
N	AS Violin	10	2-14
N	AS Violin	3	2-15
N	AS Violin	76	2-16
N	AS Violin	12	2-17
N	AS Violin	59	2-18

MS Violin	61	2-19
MS Violin	44	2-20
MS Violin	1	2-21
MS Violin	72	2-22
MS Violin	32	2-23
MS Violin	28	2-24
MC W - 1 -	10	1
MS Viola	10	1
MS Viola	4	2
MS Viola	9	3
MS Viola	15	4
MS Viola	8	5
MS Viola	11	6
MS Viola	6	7
MS Viola	14	8
MS Viola	18	9
MS Viola	3	10
MS Viola	7	11
MS Viola	21	12
MS Viola	19	13
MS Viola	5	14
MS Viola	17	15
MS Viola	2	16
MS Cello	20	1
MS Cello	15	2
MS Cello	6	3
MS Cello	18	4
MS Cello	21	5
MS Cello	2	6
MS Cello	23	7
MS Cello	24	8
MS Cello	11	9
MS Cello	14	10
MS Cello	19	11
MS Cello	8	12
MS Cello	12	13
MS Cello	22	14
MS Cello	9	15
MS Cello	4	16
MS Bass	8	1
MS Bass	o 1	2
MS Bass	4	3
MS Bass MS Bass	7	3 4
	5	4 5
MS Bass	5	5

MS Bass	2	6
MS Bass	3	7
MS Bass	6	8
MS Dass	O	0
HS Violin	56	1-1
HS Violin	59	1-2
HS Violin	63	1-3
HS Violin	61	1-4
HS Violin	4	1-5
HS Violin	29	1-6
HS Violin	11	1-7
HS Violin	22	1-8
HS Violin	39	1-9
HS Violin	31	1-10
HS Violin	82	1-11
HS Violin	92	1-11
HS Violin	60	2-1
HS Violin	43	2-2
HS Violin	7	2-3
HS Violin	24	2-4
HS Violin	74	1-13
HS Violin	6	1-13
HS Violin	35	1-14
HS Violin	42	1-13
HS Violin	18	1-10
HS Violin	80	1-17
HS Violin	89	1-10
HS Violin	67	1-19
HS Violin	91	1-20
HS Violin	25	1-21
	45	
HS Violin	_	1-23
HS Violin	53	1-24
HS Violin	68	2-5
HS Violin	17	2-6
HS Violin	52	2-7
HS Violin	54	2-8
HS Violin	37	2-9
HS Violin	47	2-10
HS Violin	1	2-11
HS Violin	9	2-12
HS Violin	76	2-13
HS Violin	16	2-14
HS Violin	19	2-15
HS Violin	58	2-16
HS Violin	65	2-17
HS Violin	8	2-18

HS Violin HS Violin HS Violin HS Violin HS Violin HS Violin	79 46 55 48 83 72	2-19 2-20 2-21 2-22 2-23 2-24
HS Viola	17 6 27 24 26 16 23 10 8 29 2 21 28 18	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
HS Viola HS Viola	5 9	14 15 16
HS Cello	5 7 20 4 26 8 19 15 3 24 6 9 22 10 12 27	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
HS Bass HS Bass	1	1

HS Bass	16	6
<b>HS Bass</b>	5	7
<b>HS Bass</b>	14	8
<b>HS Bass</b>	3	9
<b>HS Bass</b>	7	10